Position Other Positions Held

Asst Superintendent Cert
Director Special Education
Program Facilitator

Program Facilitator
Psychologist

Psychologist Yr

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Psychologist

Teacher Visually Handicapped
Vocational/Career Counselor
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Psychologist

District Translator

Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Visually Handicapped
Psychologist

Mental Health Therapist
Psychologist

Psychologist

Mental Health Therapist

K-12 Education Entity

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Department

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Total Wages

$183,083
$135,563
$123,040
$111,958
$111,075
$110,578
$110,308
$105,400
$104,796
$104,414
$104,174
$100,375
$100,375
$98,352
$95,711
$94,012
$91,613
$90,901
$90,329
$90,007
$89,579
$89,579
$89,276
$89,152
$88,503
$88,186
$87,199
$85,981
$85,631
$84,958

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,362
$27,248
$19,341
$23,562
$24,271
$21,198
$14,676
$20,304
$13,956
$17,044
$23,325
$19,631
$13,370
$22,549
$13,708
$21,995
$12,037
$12,106
$12,034
$11,997
$21,370
$15,080
$16,324
$11,898
$18,665
$18,342
$12,161
$11,463
$14,592
$16,144



Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist
Behavior Interv Specialist
Occupational Therapist
Mental Health Therapist
Speech Language Pathologist
Occupational Therapist
District Translator

Speech Lang Pathologist Yr
Rnd

Teacher Visually Handicapped
Program Specialist

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher Sp Ed

Teacher Sp Ed

Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher Sp Ed

Occupational Therapist
Teacher Sp Ed

Psychologist

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher Adaptive Pe

Special Education Specialist
Vocational/Career Counselor
Admin Secretary lll

Speech Language Pathologist
Teacher Sp Ed

Speech Patholog Asst Bil
School Program Liaison 12 Mo
Program Facilitator

Interpreter Hearing Impaired

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$84,489
$84,469
$83,638
$83,379
$83,174
$82,985
$82,854
$80,934
$79,513

$77,966
$77,758
$77,304
$76,497
$76,113
$74,832
$74,832
$74,817
$73,039
$72,748
$69,798
$67,083
$66,752
$64,001
$63,184
$61,933
$61,725
$61,533
$58,763
$55,624
$54,493
$53,982

$14,401
$14,409
$12,667
$14,397
$14,087
$17,285
$20,523
$14,594
$13,881

$13,233
$10,514
$12,828
$11,998
$19,587
$13,110
$13,110
$14,189

$9,986
$15,966

$9,302

$8,935

$8,904
$13,721
$18,647
$12,657
$13,223
$10,961
$14,356
$15,595

$9,240
$13,341



Speech Language Pathologist
Behavior Interv Specialist
Interpreter Hearing Impaired
Interpreter Hearing Impaired
Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing
Interpreter Hearing Impaired
Staff Secretary

Interpreter Hearing Impaired
Interpreter Hearing Impaired
School Program Liaison 12 Mo
Se Paraeducator Il

Interpreter Hearing Impaired
School Program Liaison 12 Mo
Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing
Psychologist

Se Paraeducator Il
Psychologist

Psychologist

Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing
Speech Language Pathologist
Se Paraeducator Win

School Program Liaison 12 Mo
Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator Il

Licensed Vocational Nurse 9Tr
Speech Language Pathologist
Speech Language Pathologist
Se Paraeducator Il

Se Paraeducator Win

Se Paraeducator |

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$51,091
$50,525
$50,126
$48,068
$46,607
$45,721
$43,761
$43,304
$40,968
$40,638
$40,292
$38,585
$38,483
$37,814
$36,462
$36,208
$34,390
$34,078
$33,469
$33,399
$33,223
$32,068
$31,400
$31,313
$31,253
$31,149
$31,138
$30,958
$30,883
$30,707
$30,409
$29,910

$7,989
$6,532
$10,984
$9,422
$7,772
$8,608
$9,465
$5,943
$5,425
$5,977
$9,771
$9,671
$5,660
$5,044
$5,262
$11,167
$6,225
$6,179
$5,772
$6,082
$8,723
$4,717
$13,022
$13,747
$4,315
$8,593
$8,621
$5,392
$5,719
$9,184
$8,383
$7,102



Se Paraeducator Ibi

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |
Speech Language Pathologist
Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |
Teacher Adaptive Pe

Se Paraeducator |
Psychologist

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator Ibi

Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |
Licensed Vocational Nurse 9Tr
Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |
Hourly Certificated
Behavior Interv Specialist
Se Paraeducator |

Se Paraeducator |

Hourly Siff Tutor

Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified
Santa Barbara Unified

Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education
Special Education

Special Education

$29,622
$29,268
$28,748
$28,031
$27,877
$27,249
$27,145
$24,847
$24,762
$22,790
$22,767
$21,489
$20,383
$17,008
$16,207
$15,426
$12,532
$10,048
$9,297
$8,360
$6,678
$6,194
$5,947
$209

$7,502
$8,337
$3,988
$7,833
$9,963
$3,932
$13,186
$3,348
$12,687
$4,551
$10,370
$4,020
$2,753
$2,100
$1,979
$1,780
$3,483
$1,068
$1,444
$1,206
$802
$2,107
$1,803
($396)



