Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Asst Superintendent Cert		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$183,083	\$24,362
Director Special Education		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$135,563	\$27,248
Program Facilitator		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$123,040	\$19,341
Program Facilitator		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$111,958	\$23,562
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$111,075	\$24,271
Psychologist Yr		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$110,578	\$21,198
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$110,308	\$14,676
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$105,400	\$20,304
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$104,796	\$13,956
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$104,414	\$17,044
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$104,174	\$23,325
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$100,375	\$19,631
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$100,375	\$13,370
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$98,352	\$22,549
Teacher Visually Handicapped		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$95,711	\$13,708
Vocational/Career Counselor		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$94,012	\$21,995
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$91,613	\$12,037
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$90,901	\$12,106
Speech Language Pathologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$90,329	\$12,034
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$90,007	\$11,997
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$89,579	\$21,370
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$89,579	\$15,080
District Translator		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$89,276	\$16,324
Teacher Sp Ed		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$89,152	\$11,898
Teacher Visually Handicapped		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$88,503	\$18,665
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$88,186	\$18,342
Mental Health Therapist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$87,199	\$12,161
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$85,981	\$11,463
Psychologist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$85,631	\$14,592
Mental Health Therapist		Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$84,958	\$16,144

Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$84,489	\$14,401
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$84,469	\$14,409
Behavior Interv Specialist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$83,638	\$12,667
Occupational Therapist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$83,379	\$14,397
Mental Health Therapist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$83,174	\$14,087
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$82,985	\$17,285
Occupational Therapist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$82,854	\$20,523
District Translator	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$80,934	\$14,594
Speech Lang Pathologist Yr Rnd	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$79,513	\$13,881
Teacher Visually Handicapped	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$77,966	\$13,233
Program Specialist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$77,758	\$10,514
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$77,304	\$12,828
Teacher Sp Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$76,497	\$11,998
Teacher Sp Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$76,113	\$19,587
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$74,832	\$13,110
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$74,832	\$13,110
Teacher Sp Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$74,817	\$14,189
Occupational Therapist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$73,039	\$9,986
Teacher Sp Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$72,748	\$15,966
Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$69,798	\$9,302
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$67,083	\$8,935
Teacher Adaptive Pe	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$66,752	\$8,904
Special Education Specialist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$64,001	\$13,721
Vocational/Career Counselor	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$63,184	\$18,647
Admin Secretary III	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$61,933	\$12,657
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$61,725	\$13,223
Teacher Sp Ed	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$61,533	\$10,961
Speech Patholog Asst Bil	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$58,763	\$14,356
School Program Liaison 12 Mo	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$55,624	\$15,595
Program Facilitator	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$54,493	\$9,240
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$53,982	\$13,341

Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$51,091	\$7,989
Behavior Interv Specialist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$50,525	\$6,532
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$50,126	\$10,984
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$48,068	\$9,422
Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$46,607	\$7,772
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$45,721	\$8,608
Staff Secretary	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$43,761	\$9,465
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$43,304	\$5,943
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$40,968	\$5,425
School Program Liaison 12 Mo	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$40,638	\$5,977
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$40,292	\$9,771
Interpreter Hearing Impaired	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$38,585	\$9,671
School Program Liaison 12 Mo	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$38,483	\$5,660
Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$37,814	\$5,044
Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$36,462	\$5,262
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$36,208	\$11,167
Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$34,390	\$6,225
Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$34,078	\$6,179
Teacher Deaf Hard Of Hearing	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$33,469	\$5,772
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$33,399	\$6,082
Se Paraeducator Win	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$33,223	\$8,723
School Program Liaison 12 Mo	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$32,068	\$4,717
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$31,400	\$13,022
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$31,313	\$13,747
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$31,253	\$4,315
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$31,149	\$8,593
Licensed Vocational Nurse 9Tr	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$31,138	\$8,621
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$30,958	\$5,392
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$30,883	\$5,719
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$30,707	\$9,184
Se Paraeducator Win	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$30,409	\$8,383
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$29,910	\$7,102

Se Paraeducator Ibi	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$29,622	\$7,502
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$29,268	\$8,337
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$28,748	\$3,988
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$28,031	\$7,833
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$27,877	\$9,963
Speech Language Pathologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$27,249	\$3,932
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$27,145	\$13,186
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$24,847	\$3,348
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$24,762	\$12,687
Teacher Adaptive Pe	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$22,790	\$4,551
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$22,767	\$10,370
Psychologist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$21,489	\$4,020
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$20,383	\$2,753
Se Paraeducator Ibi	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$17,008	\$2,100
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$16,207	\$1,979
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$15,426	\$1,780
Licensed Vocational Nurse 9Tr	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$12,532	\$3,483
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$10,048	\$1,068
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$9,297	\$1,444
Hourly Certificated	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$8,360	\$1,206
Behavior Interv Specialist	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$6,678	\$802
Se Paraeducator I	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$6,194	\$2,107
Se Paraeducator II	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$5,947	\$1,803
Hourly Siff Tutor	Santa Barbara Unified	Special Education	\$209	(\$396)